
Até: 07/07/2024

De: 06/07/2024

TMB Estadual Ariquemes/RO - 2024

Nº:4020

ABSOLUTO C (FEM)

IOLANDA GUIMARÃES  LOBATO1 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LIS CIRQUEIRA LEONEL2 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

ÂNGELA MARIA GOMES ROBERTO3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LETICIA EMANUELLY SILVEIRA TAGINO3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ABSOLUTO C (MAS)

IAN DIEGO NUNES DE MELLO MARQUES1 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

JOSÉ GONÇALVES DA SILVA NETO2 ASSOCIAÇÃO GUEDESTT-RO

JESSE TAGINO DA SILVA3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

NADERLAN GALVÃO PEREIRA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

ROBERTO MARCHIORI5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

RICARDO SUNAO MATSUBARA5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

GISELE PEREIRA CAMARGO DOS SANTOS1 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LETICIA DA SILVA AMORIM2 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GEOVANNA GUIMARAES LOBATO LIMA3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

PIETRA RAFAELLY S TAGINO3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

IVI SUELI OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES5 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

MARIANA LIMA LOPES5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

VIVIANE ELAINE NASCIMENTO BRANDÃO5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

KETHELYN DANIELLY FERREIRA5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO



ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

FÉLIX RODRIGUES DA SILVA1 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

JOSE WAGNER MALCHER DA SILVA2 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GUILHERME HENRIQUE COLARES DA SILVA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO GUEDESTT-RO

SÁVIO HENRIQUE LEMES DA SILVA3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

PABLO HENRIQUE SIMÃO5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

MARLON SOUZA AMORIM5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

AMIZAEL GALVÃO PEREIRA5 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

GUILHERME RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS9 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

YGOR ANDREW ESTEVES ARAÚJO9 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

RÔMULO NOGUEIRA GAMA9 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA BANCO DO BRASIL JI-PARANÁ

VALTER SAMPAIO AZEVEDO JÚNIOR9 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

ITALO LIMA LOPES JUNIOR1 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

ELYANDRO TOLEDO LUCENA2 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

JOÃO VITOR DE SOUZA CRUZ3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LUCIO FELIPE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA3 ASSOCIAÇÃO GUEDESTT-RO

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE  LOBATO5 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ANDERSON CLEITON DAVY CAMPOS5 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

RIQUELME UCHOA RODRIGUES
WANDERLEY

9 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ARNALDO ENZO MEDINA AMORIM9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

ALMIR DOS SANTOS ALBUQUERQUE9 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

DIOGO SILVA9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO



ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

JOAO MARCOS CEPPO CAMPOS1 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

EDUARDO VINÍCIUS GUIMARÃES GOMES
COSTA

2 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LUCAS GABRIEL AZEVEDO3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

PYETRO MENDES DANTAS3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LEANDRO GOBBO5 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA BANCO DO BRASIL JI-PARANÁ

NATHAN ARAUJO MIRANDA5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

THIAGO HELENO DA PAIXÃO5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

EDUARDO KAUA FERREIRA DA SILVA5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

RODRIGO ALMEIDA MOREIRA NASCIMENTO9 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

JOÃO VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA LIMANA9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GEORGE SANTANA RAMALHO9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

DIEGO GUEDES DOS SANTOS9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

PAULO ARTHUR BASTOS DA FONSECA9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GABRIEL EDUARDO MELIM FERREIRA9 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

YURE BARRETO ZANATA9 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

NYCOLAS ARTHUR PARANHOS DE SOUZA9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LUIZ CARLOS FRAZAO DE AQUINO17 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

EDGAR MURILO S. FARIAS17 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GABRIEL MALHER CERQUEIRA33 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

MARCOS HENRIQUE SANTOS PAVIA33 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

CARLOS HENRIQUE DA ROSA SANTOS33 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DEMARCHI LOPES33 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

ATHOS BORGES DE PAULA33 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

KLEBER LUCAS COSTA PEDROZA33 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

JOSÉ ALEXANDRE DE GODOY MACHADO33 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

IGOR FÉLIX OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES33 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

YGOR SANTOS SOUZA33 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO



ADULTO (FEM)

LIS CIRQUEIRA LEONEL1 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

IOLANDA GUIMARÃES  LOBATO2 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ÂNGELA MARIA GOMES ROBERTO3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ADULTO (MAS)

GUILHERME HENRIQUE COLARES DA SILVA1 ASSOCIAÇÃO GUEDESTT-RO

SÁVIO HENRIQUE LEMES DA SILVA2 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GUILHERME RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS3 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

DIEGO GUEDES DOS SANTOS3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

SÊNIOR 30

IAN DIEGO NUNES DE MELLO MARQUES1 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

NADERLAN GALVÃO PEREIRA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

MARLON SOUZA AMORIM3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

RICARDO SUNAO MATSUBARA3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

LUCIO FELIPE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA5 ASSOCIAÇÃO GUEDESTT-RO

SUB-13 FEM

LETICIA EMANUELLY SILVEIRA TAGINO1 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

MARIANA LIMA LOPES2 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

KETHELYN DANIELLY FERREIRA3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

VIVIANE ELAINE NASCIMENTO BRANDÃO3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

SUB-13 MAS

ARNALDO ENZO MEDINA AMORIM1 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GUSTAVO RAMOS COSTA E SILVA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO GUEDESTT-RO

SAMUEL HENRIQUE LOBATO BARBOSA3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LUIZ CARLOS FRAZAO DE AQUINO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

CARLOS HENRIQUE DA ROSA SANTOS5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

NYCOLAS ARTHUR PARANHOS DE SOUZA5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

EDGAR MURILO S. FARIAS9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

YGOR SANTOS SOUZA9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

MARCOS HENRIQUE SANTOS PAVIA9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

ATHOS BORGES DE PAULA9 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO



SUB-15 MAS

JOSÉ GONÇALVES DA SILVA NETO1 ASSOCIAÇÃO GUEDESTT-RO

ELYANDRO TOLEDO LUCENA2 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

ITALO LIMA LOPES JUNIOR3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

PYETRO MENDES DANTAS3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

KLEBER LUCAS COSTA PEDROZA5 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

THIAGO HELENO DA PAIXÃO5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

EDUARDO VINÍCIUS GUIMARÃES GOMES
COSTA

5 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

JOÃO VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA LIMANA5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GEORGE SANTANA RAMALHO9 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

JÔNATAS ALBUQUERQUE CAMPOS9 ASSOCIAÇÃO GUEDESTT-RO

RIQUELME UCHOA RODRIGUES
WANDERLEY

17 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LUCAS GABRIEL AZEVEDO17 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

PAULO ARTHUR BASTOS DA FONSECA17 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

EDUARDO KAUA FERREIRA DA SILVA17 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GUSTAVO RAMOS COSTA E SILVA17 ASSOCIAÇÃO GUEDESTT-RO

SAMUEL HENRIQUE LOBATO BARBOSA17 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

IGOR FÉLIX OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES17 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

SUB-19 FEM

LETICIA DA SILVA AMORIM1 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GEOVANNA GUIMARAES LOBATO LIMA2 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

IVI SUELI OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES3 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

PIETRA RAFAELLY S TAGINO3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

GISELE PEREIRA CAMARGO DOS SANTOS5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO



SUB-19 MAS

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA1 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

NATHAN ARAUJO MIRANDA2 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

YGOR ANDREW ESTEVES ARAÚJO3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

GUSTAVO VICENTE FIOROTTI3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DEMARCHI LOPES5 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

JOAO MARCOS CEPPO CAMPOS5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

GABRIEL MALHER CERQUEIRA5 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

RODRIGO ALMEIDA MOREIRA NASCIMENTO5 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

SUB-21 MAS

GUSTAVO VICENTE FIOROTTI1 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

PABLO HENRIQUE SIMÃO2 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

JOÃO VITOR DE SOUZA CRUZ3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

DIOGO SILVA3 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

VETERANO 40 MAS

JESSE TAGINO DA SILVA1 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

VALTER SAMPAIO AZEVEDO JÚNIOR2 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

RAMES SOUSA FONSECA3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

GABRIEL EDUARDO MELIM FERREIRA3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

VETERANO 45 MAS

JOSE WAGNER MALCHER DA SILVA1 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

ANDERSON CLEITON DAVY CAMPOS2 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

YURE BARRETO ZANATA3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

LEANDRO GOBBO3 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA BANCO DO BRASIL JI-PARANÁ

VETERANO 50 MAS

RÔMULO NOGUEIRA GAMA1 ASSOCIAÇÃO ATLÉTICA BANCO DO BRASIL JI-PARANÁ

FÉLIX RODRIGUES DA SILVA2 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

JOSÉ ALEXANDRE DE GODOY MACHADO3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

RENAN DE SOUZA CAMPOS3 ASSOCIAÇÃO GUEDESTT-RO



VETERANO 55 MAS

ROBERTO MARCHIORI1 LIONS CLUBE DE ARIQUEMES CANAA-RO

AMIZAEL GALVÃO PEREIRA2 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO

ALMIR DOS SANTOS ALBUQUERQUE3 ASSOCIAÇÃO LAZER LIVRE-ALL

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE  LOBATO3 YPIRANGA ESPORTE CLUBE - RO


